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35/25 P1

WN35

 033349

WN35
25 mm

CONTACT

code

APPLICATION
Intended for assembling wood or end bracket. 

TYPE OF NAILS

. Code 033349

. Trigger actuation single

. Dimension L/W/H 380 / 101 / 275 mm

. Weight 4,20 Kg 

. Magazin capacity 85 

. Nails lenght 25 mm

. Operation pressure 8 bars

. Aire consumption 1,60 l

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

CORRUGATED NAILER


